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CDVN-XXX-PSNP

420 bar

30 - 350 l/min

Zinc plated steel
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ORDERING CODES

CHECK VALVE
Atlantic
Fluid Tech

Quick
code Description

CD000425 CDVN-030-PSNP-MF-G14-N008
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Rated flow:

Max. operating pressure:

SPECIFICATIONS

8

Cracking 
pressure
   (bar)

Rated
 flow
(l/min)

90

90

150

200

250

250

200

150

250

150

200

90 4

4

4

4

G 1/2"

G 3/4"

G 1"

G 1" 1/4

57

60

88

102

14

16

18

20

30

36

45

55

CD000428

CD000136 CDVN-090-PSNP-MF-G12-N008
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CDVN-050-PSNP-MF-G38-N004

CDVN-030-PSNP-MF-G14-N004CD000424
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CD000423 CDVN-030-PSNP-MF-G14-N001
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CD000294

CD000293

CD000292

CD000291

CDVN-250-PSNP-MF-G11-N001
CDVN-250-PSNP-MF-G11-N004

CDVN-200-PSNP-MF-G10-N004

CDVN-150-PSNP-MF-G34-N004

CDVN-090-PSNP-MF-G12-N004
CD000142 CDVN-090-PSNP-MF-G12-N001

CDVN-150-PSNP-MF-G34-N001

CDVN-200-PSNP-MF-G10-N001
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CD000139

CDVN-250-PSNP-MF-G11-N008

CDVN-200-PSNP-MF-G10-N008

CDVN-150-PSNP-MF-G34-N008


